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EVENT 801 Female MC 200m IM                   

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester   4:05.13   122   1:00.44  2:02.18  3:09.72 
2. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester   4:05.86   121   1:01.45  2:01.58  3:16.19 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester   3:24.99   210     48.58  1:40.71  2:40.55 
2. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester   3:29.44   196     43.29  1:38.08  2:39.87 
3. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester   3:38.97   172     47.56  1:43.76  2:45.73 
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC        

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester   3:12.74   252     42.44  1:29.79  2:29.61 
2. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester   3:15.34   242     41.11  1:29.86  2:29.12 
  Orla Roundell 11 Worcester  DNC        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester   2:56.44   329     38.61  1:26.42  2:17.31 
2. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester   3:04.27   289     41.08  1:25.02  2:23.92 
3. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester   3:13.86   248     41.98  1:31.88  2:29.14 
4. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester   3:33.15   186     47.31  1:39.13  2:42.74 
  Alice Wickett 12 Worcester  DNC        
  Ava Copson 12 Worcester  DQ SA             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester   2:36.28   474     32.34  1:13.86  1:58.27 
2. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester   2:53.42   346     38.14  1:21.17  2:12.85 
3. Fleur Higgs 13 Worcester   2:55.98   332     37.40  1:20.30  2:15.19 
4. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester   2:56.48   329     36.29  1:23.22  2:15.82 
5. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester   2:57.12   325     40.52  1:23.73  2:17.04 
6. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester   2:57.91   321     43.25  1:25.31  2:17.26 
7. Mia Worn 13 Worcester   3:22.85   216     43.89  1:36.57  2:34.02 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester   2:39.53   445     34.20  1:12.74  2:02.25 
2. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester   2:44.60   405     33.57  1:15.34  2:04.47 
3. Martha Colville 14 Worcester   2:45.65   398     33.07  1:15.29  2:05.95 
4. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester   2:49.85   369     34.40  1:16.76  2:07.22 
5. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester   2:54.36   341     39.32  1:23.32  2:14.82 
6. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester   2:57.78   322     38.60  1:25.85  2:13.87 
7. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester   2:58.80   316     39.78  1:24.87  2:16.76 
  Sophie Earp 14 Worcester  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester   2:31.04   525     31.05  1:08.21  1:55.00 
2. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester   2:35.68   479     33.60  1:14.98  1:59.57 
3. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester   2:41.38   430     36.42  1:15.93  2:02.68 
4. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester   2:47.85   382     36.84  1:18.25  2:08.24 
5. Isla Latimer 15 Worcester   2:57.53   323     39.34  1:23.47  2:17.47 
6. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester   3:09.93   264     42.41  1:30.10  2:26.36 
  Lillie Sawyer 15 Worcester  DNC        

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Zara Beaumont 17 Worcester   2:22.44   626     32.26  1:08.94  1:50.10 
2. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester   2:28.65   550     31.49  1:09.10  1:54.03 
3. Grace Earp 16 Worcester   2:30.11   535     33.56  1:14.52  1:54.65 
4. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester   2:33.75   497     31.53  1:13.24  1:58.37 
5. Jasmine Kilmartin 18 Worcester   2:34.29   492     33.49  1:11.50  1:58.79 
6. Carmen West 17 Worcester   2:40.77   435     34.14  1:16.21  2:03.02 
7. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester   2:41.36   430     35.27  1:17.36  2:03.27 
8. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester   2:42.45   422     34.43  1:19.63  2:02.79 
9. Erin Giles 16 Worcester   3:05.99   281     41.01  1:28.21  2:22.67 
  Alice Davison 17 Worcester  DNC        
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC        
  Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester  DNC        

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Zara Beaumont 17 Worcester   2:22.44   626     32.26  1:08.94  1:50.10 
2. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester   2:28.65   550     31.49  1:09.10  1:54.03 
3. Grace Earp 16 Worcester   2:30.11   535     33.56  1:14.52  1:54.65 
4. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester   2:31.04   525     31.05  1:08.21  1:55.00 
5. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester   2:33.75   497     31.53  1:13.24  1:58.37 
6. Jasmine Kilmartin 18 Worcester   2:34.29   492     33.49  1:11.50  1:58.79 
7. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester   2:35.68   479     33.60  1:14.98  1:59.57 
8. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester   2:36.28   474     32.34  1:13.86  1:58.27 
9. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester   2:39.53   445     34.20  1:12.74  2:02.25 
10. Carmen West 17 Worcester   2:40.77   435     34.14  1:16.21  2:03.02 
11. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester   2:41.36   430     35.27  1:17.36  2:03.27 
12. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester   2:41.38   430     36.42  1:15.93  2:02.68 
13. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester   2:42.45   422     34.43  1:19.63  2:02.79 
14. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester   2:44.60   405     33.57  1:15.34  2:04.47 
15. Martha Colville 14 Worcester   2:45.65   398     33.07  1:15.29  2:05.95 
16. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester   2:47.85   382     36.84  1:18.25  2:08.24 
17. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester   2:49.85   369     34.40  1:16.76  2:07.22 
18. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester   2:53.42   346     38.14  1:21.17  2:12.85 
19. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester   2:54.36   341     39.32  1:23.32  2:14.82 
20. Fleur Higgs 13 Worcester   2:55.98   332     37.40  1:20.30  2:15.19 
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21. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester   2:56.44   329     38.61  1:26.42  2:17.31 
22. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester   2:56.48   329     36.29  1:23.22  2:15.82 
23. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester   2:57.12   325     40.52  1:23.73  2:17.04 
24. Isla Latimer 15 Worcester   2:57.53   323     39.34  1:23.47  2:17.47 
25. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester   2:57.78   322     38.60  1:25.85  2:13.87 
26. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester   2:57.91   321     43.25  1:25.31  2:17.26 
27. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester   2:58.80   316     39.78  1:24.87  2:16.76 
28. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester   3:04.27   289     41.08  1:25.02  2:23.92 
29. Erin Giles 16 Worcester   3:05.99   281     41.01  1:28.21  2:22.67 
30. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester   3:09.93   264     42.41  1:30.10  2:26.36 
31. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester   3:12.74   252     42.44  1:29.79  2:29.61 
32. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester   3:13.86   248     41.98  1:31.88  2:29.14 
33. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester   3:15.34   242     41.11  1:29.86  2:29.12 
34. Mia Worn 13 Worcester   3:22.85   216     43.89  1:36.57  2:34.02 
35. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester   3:24.99   210     48.58  1:40.71  2:40.55 
36. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester   3:29.44   196     43.29  1:38.08  2:39.87 
37. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester   3:33.15   186     47.31  1:39.13  2:42.74 
38. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester   3:38.97   172     47.56  1:43.76  2:45.73 
39. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester   4:05.13   122   1:00.44  2:02.18  3:09.72 
40. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester   4:05.86   121   1:01.45  2:01.58  3:16.19 
  Orla Roundell 11 Worcester  DNC        
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC        
  Sophie Earp 14 Worcester  DNC        
  Alice Wickett 12 Worcester  DNC        
  Lillie Sawyer 15 Worcester  DNC        
  Alice Davison 17 Worcester  DNC        
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC        
  Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester  DNC        
  Ava Copson 12 Worcester  DQ SA             
 


